



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.REV.P. 682/2024 and CRL.M.A. 15713/2024, CRL.M.A.
15714/2024

ANKUR ABBOT

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

EKTA ABBOT & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Rajiv Bajaj and Mr. Vidur
Marwah, Advocates for respondents
with respondents.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

10.07.2024

Re-notify on 07th October 2024.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

JULY 10, 2024

V.Rawat